11/4/24, 4:46 PM

Race Date : 04-11-2024

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : DEL

Report Date : 04-11-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

DIV DIV

2024-11-04
14:00:52

2024-11-04
14:31:27

2024-11-04
15:02:02

2024-11-04
15:34:09

2024-11-04
16:04:26

weonas e R s e
40 10,38 34 45 78 289-0
16 11,11 17 16 17

36 ,111612 78 79 157 311-0
56 122 48 716 1417 12257 3%34)
59 ,1916 12 21 19 167 672-0
34 ’1(1)2’ 19 37 45 140 1360-0

2024-11-04
16:34:34

2 3 3-1-4-5
3 10 10-5-9-3
4 10 5-4-6-10
5 7 7-1-9-3
6 3 3-2-7-9
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WINNER

Tickets Dividends
21 299

472 99

187 580

7





